
Gamma Racing Day

Lapchart for Race 1 GT and SSI

LapsPosNameNr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu Results and Laptimes :

Fastest time :  1:41.202  in lap  10  by nbr. 104 : de Graaff-Ribbens (Viper SRT10 GT2) Page 1 of 2

 Longin  (B)-Lamot (B) 1129 129 129 129 104 104 104 173 173 173 173 173 173 173 173 104 104 104 173 104 104

 de Graaff-Ribbens 2104 104 104 104 132 132 173 132 132 132 104 104 104 104 104 132 132 173 129 132 132

 Berry van Elk 3173 173 173 173 173 173 132 104 104 104 132 132 132 132 132 173 173 129 104 117 117

 Jan Versluis 4132 132 132 132 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 129 105 132 129 129

 René Snel 5105 105 105 117 105 105 105 105 115 115 115 214 214 214 129 129 105 132 117 115 115

 Köhler-van der Hoek 6117 117 117 105 226 226 115 115 226 226 226 226 105 105 105 105 115 117 115 173 105

 Jan van der Kooi 7226 226 226 226 115 115 226 226 214 214 214 105 129 129 214 115 203 210 209 105 173

 Henk Thuis 8205 205 115 115 214 214 214 214 105 105 105 129 226 115 115 203 210 209 105 214 214

 Jan Storm 9115 115 214 214 243 243 243 210 129 129 129 115 115 226 226 243 117 115 214 177 177

 Daan Meijer 10243 243 205 205 205 210 210 243 243 243 243 243 243 203 203 210 243 229 243 243 243

 Barry Maessen 11214 214 243 243 210 205 205 205 205 203 203 203 203 243 243 177 209 214 177 210 210

 Steve Matthijssen (B) 12215 215 210 210 216 216 216 129 203 177 210 210 210 205 210 209 229 243 210 203 203

 Werner van Herck (B) 14210 210 215 216 203 203 203 203 177 205 237 205 205 210 177 229 236 177 203 205 205

 Ertan-Frijns 15216 216 216 203 237 237 177 177 210 210 177 237 237 177 205 236 214 203 205 237 237

 van der Ende-van der Pol 16203 203 203 237 177 177 129 237 237 237 205 177 177 237 237 214 177 237 237 236 236

 Kees Kreijne 13237 237 237 177 231 129 237 215 215 215 209 209 209 209 209 237 237 205 236 209 209

 Tas-Grouwels 17177 177 177 215 215 215 215 209 209 209 229 229 229 229 229 205 205 236 229 229 229

 Wilfred Herder 18236 236 231 231 209 209 209 229 229 229 236 236 236 236 236 208 208 208 208 208 208

 Simon Atkinson  (UK) 19231 231 236 236 236 236 229 216 216 236 215 208 208 208 208 226 226 216 216 216 216

 Dirk Schulz  (D) 20209 209 209 209 229 229 236 236 236 216 208 216 216 216 216 216 216 226 226 226 226

 Jack Rozendaal 21229 229 229 229 129 231 208 208 208 208 216 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130

 Wijnen-Frijns 22208 208 130 208 208 208 130 130 130 130 130

 Peter Versluis 23130 130 208 130 130 130
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Fastest time :  1:41.202  in lap  10  by nbr. 104 : de Graaff-Ribbens (Viper SRT10 GT2) Page 2 of 2

 Longin  (B)-Lamot (B) 1129 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104

 de Graaff-Ribbens 2104 132 132 132 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117

 Berry van Elk 3173 117 117 117 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132

 Jan Versluis 4132 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129

 René Snel 5105 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115

 Köhler-van der Hoek 6117 173 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105

 Jan van der Kooi 7226 105 173 214 214 214 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177

 Henk Thuis 8205 214 214 177 177 177 214 214 214 214 214 214 214 214

 Jan Storm 9115 177 177 243 243 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203

 Daan Meijer 10243 243 243 203 203 243 243 243 243 243 243 243 243 210

 Barry Maessen 11214 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 237 237 210 237 237

 Steve Matthijssen (B) 12215 203 203 237 237 237 237 237 237 210 210 237 210 208

 Werner van Herck (B) 14210 237 237 209 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208

 Ertan-Frijns 15216 205 209 236 236 209 209 209 209 209 209 209 209

 van der Ende-van der Pol 16203 236 229 208 209 236 229 229 229 229 229 229 229

 Kees Kreijne 13237 209 236 229 229 229 236 236 236 236 216 216 216

 Tas-Grouwels 17177 229 208 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 236

 Wilfred Herder 18236 208 216

 Simon Atkinson  (UK) 19231 216

 Dirk Schulz  (D) 20209 226

 Jack Rozendaal 21229

 Wijnen-Frijns 22208

 Peter Versluis 23130


